
 

 

  
 

Brookeborough Primary School 
 

SCHOOL CLOSINGS - 2024/2025 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 SPRING TERM 2025 SUMMER TERM 2025 

 

Term starts Monday 2nd September 2024 
 

School Development Day 
Friday 20th September 

 
 

Half Term Holidays – 5 days 
Monday 28th October 

to 
Friday 1st November (inclusive) 

 
School Development Day 

Friday 22nd November 
 

 
 

Term ends Friday 20th December 2024 
@ 12:00pm 

 
 

Christmas Holidays 
Monday 23rd December  

to 
Friday 3rd January 2025 (inclusive) 

 

Term starts Monday 6th January 2025 

 
 

Half Term Holidays – 2 days 
Thursday 13th February 

Friday 14th February (inclusive) 
 

St Patrick's Day  
Monday 17th March 

 
 

Term ends Wednesday 16th April 
@12:00pm 

School Development Day 
Thursday 17th April 

 
Easter Holidays 
Friday 18th April 

to 
Friday 25th April (inclusive) 

 

 

Term starts Monday 28th April 2025 

 
1st May Day Holiday  

Monday 5th May 
 

2nd May Day Holiday 
Monday 26th May 

 
School Development Day 

Tuesday 27th May 
 
 

Term ends Friday 27th June  
@ 12:00pm 

 
School Development Day 

Monday 30th June 
 
 
 
 

 

Please note that dates and times may change but parents will be kept informed 
“PLEASE KEEP THIS NOTICE IN A SAFE PLACE” 


